	TALLARANSEE, FL-22301-2607 90/222-971 04-222/0533 FA	.71	
networks		•	755 96
PRENTICE HALL LEGAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES	ACCOUNT NO. : 0	7210000032	DECHE
	REFERENCE : 1	51529 4361538	126
	AUTHORIZATION :	Petric Pint	EE.P.
	COST LIMIT : \$	35.00	DEC 26 PM 3: 56
ORDER DATE : No	ovember 12, 1996		7 7
	L:49 AM		
ORDER NO. : 1	51529-025	20000	2006082
CUSTOMER NO:	4361538		2008082
The ( 1313 Suite	Regina Cephas Company Corporation N. Market Street 3410 ington, DE 19801-11	50	
	CHANGE OF AGENT		
NAME :	DATATAPE INCORPORA	TED	RECEIVED 95 NOV 15 PH 1: 17 Dist. Contractor Visitio
PLEASE RETURN T	HE FOLLOWING AS PROC	F OF FILING:	PH
CERTIFI			VED H I: 17
CONTACT PERSON:	Thelmon Washington	L	
	$\mathcal{C}$	JA hand	91

Ľ



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

November 15, 1996

CSC NETWORKS THELMON WASHINGTON TALLAHASSEE, FL

## RESUBMIT

Please give original submission date as file date.

SUBJECT: DATATAPE INCORPORATED Ref. Number: P00271

We have received your document for DATATAPE INCORPORATED and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$35.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

In order to file your document, the subject entity must first be reinstated.

The above listed corporation was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file its 1996 corporate annual report form in a timely manner. To reinstate the corporation you must submit the attached reinstatement application or annual report form and the appropriate fees.

The fees to reinstate the corporation are as follows: \$175 reinstatement fee, \$61.25 filing fee for the current year, and \$138.75 corporate supplemental fee for the current year.

Therefore, the total amount due to reinstate the corporation is \$375.00. Add an additional \$8.75 for each certificate of status requested.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6906.

Darlene Connell Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 096A00052278

1



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

January 31, 1997

CSC NETWORKS THELMON WASHINGTON TALLAHASSEE, FL

## RESUBMIT

Please give original submission date as file date.

SUBJECT: DATATAPE INCORPORATED Ref. Number: P00271

We have received your document for DATATAPE INCORPORATED and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$35.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Datatape Incorporated was reinstated on December 26,1996 with a new registered agent designated, Larry Wolf. The registered agent change form may be filed on December 26, 1996, the same day as reinstatment was filed, after the current agent listed now has been listed on #2 of the registered agent change. Please correct #2 to read: LARRY WOLF, 200-A JOHN KNOX ROAD, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303-6643 and the new registered agent listed on #3 must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6906.

Darlene Connell **Corporate Specialist** 

-	Florida Department of State	 ·	Secretary	of State

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of <u>Delaware</u> submits the following statement in order to change its registered offic 3 or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1a. The name of the corporation is: <u>Datatape Incorporated</u>

1b. The mailing address of the corporation is: <u>605 E Huntington Drive</u> Monrovia, CA 91017-7170

1c. Date of incorporation: 8-26-83 Document number: 2015844-8100

2. The name and address of the current registered agent and office:

Larry Wolf

200-A John Knox Road

Tallahassee, Florida 32303-6643

3. The name and address of the new registered agent and office: (P.O. Box Not Acceptable)

Corporation Service Company

1201 Hays Street

Tallahassee, FL 32301

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed, will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the doard.

(Signature of an officer, chairman or vice chairman of the board)

David L. Patterson, Vice President/CFO (Printed or typed name and title)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, I herebyaccept the appointmentas registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as

registered agent. Corporation. Service Company

1 Kippen VOUIDIAL 10. (Signature of Registered Agent)

Deborah D. Skipper, As Agent

November 13, 1996

(Date)

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E045(7/93)

FILING FEE: \$35.00